Kassenbuch

Kassenbuch vom 28.02.2023 bis 28.02.2023 23:59:59
Fir Filiale: C?n Nung

Alle Angaben in EUR

Datum Beleg-Nr. Einnahme Ausgabe

01.02.2023
02.02.2023
03.02.2023
04.02.2023
05.02.2023
06.02.2023
07.02.2023
08.02.2023
09.02.2023
10.02.2023
11.02.2023
12.02.2023
13.02.2023
14.02.2023
15.02.2023
16.02.2023
17.02.2023
18.02.2023

19.02.2023

15.03.2023 1lof2

Bestand

0,00

Konto

Steuer

Filiale: C?n Nung

Notiz



20.02.2023

21.02.2023

22.02.2023

23.02.2023

24.02.2023

25.02.2023

26.02.2023

27.02.2023

28.02.2023

15.03.2023 2o0f2 Filiale: C?n Nung



